RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

Temporada: 2025/2026

Esport: Basquet

Categoria: Senior/Vetera

Grup: GRUP UNIC
Jornada 1
24/11/2025 CB LA GARRIGA
25/11/2025 CANOVELLES BC
27/11/2025 VETERANES ARGENTONA
Jornada 2
15/12/2025 CB LES FRANQUESES
16/12/2025 CB LLINARS
18/12/2025 CB L'AMETLLA
Jornada 3
13/01/2026 CB LLINARS
15/01/2026 VETERANES ARGENTONA
19/01/2026 CB LES FRANQUESES
Jornada 4
26/01/2026 CB LES FRANQUESES
26/01/2026 CB LA GARRIGA
29/01/2026 VETERANES ARGENTONA
Equip
CANOVELLES BC
CB L'AMETLLA
CB LA GARRIGA
VETERANES ARGENTONA

CB LES FRANQUESES

CB LLINARS
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CANOVELLES BC

CB LLINARS
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36-54
42 - 23
34-13

23-47
1-1
36 - 37

26 - 66
29 - 43
22-51

GF
130
156
126
64
58
50

€]
81
99
106
57
132
109



